Lens Options
T-Ray® 5000
The T-Ray® 5000 is the first compact pulsed terahertz
measurement system that is robust enough to be deployed in
an industrial environment and has all of the flexibility provided
by our fiber coupled sensor heads in a rack mount package.
By having replaceable sensor heads, the T-Ray® 5000 can be
configured to fit your specific application.

Lens Options T-Ray® 5000
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Part Number
Lens, HDPE asphere, 1.5” dia., 1” focal length LAH4202
Lens, HDPE asphere, 1.5” dia., 3” focal length LAH4204
Lens, HDPE asphere, 1.5” dia., 6” focal length LAH4205
Lens, HDPE asphere, 1.5” dia., collimating LAH4200
Lens, HDPE asphere, 3” dia., 3” focal length LAH4404
Lens, HDPE asphere, 3” dia., 6” focal length LAH4405
Lens, HDPE asphere, 3” dia., 12” focal length LAH4406
Lens, HDPE asphere, 6” dia., 12” focal length LAH4506
Lens Tube, 1.5” dia., adjustable LTA4201
Lens Tube, 3” dia., adjustable LTA4401
The HDPE lenses have an index of refraction of approximately 1.8, leading to a low Fresnel loss compared to silicon (Si)
lenses (index of approximately 3).